Position Team / Club
1 Beeston AC
2 Stilton Striders
3 Rushcliffe AC
4 Stilton Striders
5 Redhill Road Runners
6 Erewash Valley RC
7 Notts Women Runners
8 Stilton Striders
9 Beeston AC
10 Mansfield Harriers
11 Woodthorpe Huffers & Puffers
12 Notfast RC

Holme Pierrepont Grand Prix 2019
Womens Team Final Standings

Name 1

Sophie Eadsforth
Natalie Teece
Trudy Tuffin
Julie Bass

Louise Woolley
Karen Galer
Sally Purday
Kathy Walsh
Marie-Christine Pardon
Gweneth Hall
Debbie Crouch
Rachel Hill

Name 2

Lucy Grant
Nicola Taylor
Abigail Cast
Lindsay Apps
Samantha Brown
Sarah Edwards
Naomi Wayte
Alison Wilson
Kerry Jones

Catherine Leonard

Gemma Poulter

Madaleine Combie

Name 3

Jackie Welburn
Vicki Lowe
Jenny Duff
Kristy Nicholls
Sophie O'Dowd
Nicola Photiou
Henny Scott
Alison Clarke
Em Bish
Michelle Baxter
Karen Parkin
Ann White

Time
06:28:48
06:33:42
07:23:19
07:24:04
07:29:54
07:37:36
07:54:09
08:20:21
08:37:20
08:44:20
09:27:06
09:45:16



